



PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

ALTERNATIVE MODE

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

No. RFQ- 2024-012

Date: _____

Name of Supplier: _____

Address: _____

Telephone No. _____

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Alternative Mode of Procurement (Shopping - 52.1b) on or before **January 15, 2024.**

Please **fax your quotation at 8-588-9997 / 8-9240840** or email at **pcmcproc@gmail.com** c/o **MARY ROSE P. ESTOR**

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/ PACKAGING	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	6	bt	Almond extract, 20ml	53.50	321.00			
2	36	pk	Anato Seed "atchuete" 100g/pk	37.45	1,348.20			
3	10	bt	Banana blossoms, 30gms/pk	17.12	171.20			
4	3	bt	Banana essence, 25ml	55.11	165.33			
5	30	pk	Breadcrumbs, imported, 230g	40.39	1,211.70			
6	35	pk	Breading, frying mix, 238g	65.81	2,303.35			
7	500	pc	Broth beef, 10g/pk	7.76	3,880.00			
8	500	pc	Broth chicken, 10g/pk	7.76	3,880.00			
9	3	pk	Candy, lollipop, assorted flavors, 90-120gms	42.80	128.40			
10	120	bt	Catsup banana, 320g	37.45	4,494.00			
11	12	bt	Chili sauce, 340g	46.55	558.60			
12	200	pk	Choco drink, sweetened tonic, 300g	99.78	19,956.00			
13	360	pk	Choco drink, unsweetened cocoa, 70g	44.41	15,987.60			
14	6	bt	Choco Spread, sweetened cocoa hazelnut, 900gms/bt	588.50	3,531.00			
15	3	pk	Cinnamon bark, 35g	69.55	208.65			
16	60	cn	Coconut milk unsweetened, 400ml	56.18	3,370.80			
17	24	cn	Corn cream style, 425g	40.59	974.16			
18	30	cn	Corn whole kernel, 425g	46.17	1,385.10			
19	15	cn	Corn young, 425g	54.57	818.55			
20	50	bx	Cornstarch, 400g	51.63	2,581.50			
21	80	pk	Cream all purpose, 250g	72.76	5,820.80			
22	15	cup	Cream, ice cream, plain, vanilla flavor, 100ml	32.10	481.50			
23	8	pk	Curry powder, 30g	27.29	218.32			
24	3	bt	Fish sauce, 3785ml	245.57	736.71			
25	21	bx	Flour all purpose, 4kg	453.15	9,516.15			
26	30	cn	Garbanzos, 450g	64.20	1,926.00			
27	36	pk	Gulaman powder, red 90g	65.81	2,369.16			
28	4	bt	Jam, guava, 320g	138.57	554.28			
29	4	bt	Jam, pineapple, 320g	139.64	558.56			
30	4	bt	Jam, strawberry, 240g	155.10	620.40			
31	6	bt	Juice, concentrate, orange, 800ml	430.09	2,580.54			
32	100	cn	Juice, 4-seasons, 1.36L	101.65	10,165.00			
33	24	pc	Juice, apple, tetra brick, 235-250ml	21.40	513.60			
34	4	bt	Juice, concentrate, pink guava & strawberry, 700ml	391.09	1,564.36			
35	150	cn	Juice, pineapple orange, 1.36L	107.00	16,050.00			

SUB-TOTAL ABC

120,950.52



PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

ALTERNATIVE MODE

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

No. RFQ- 2024-012

Date:

Name of Supplier: _____

Address: _____

Telephone No. _____

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Alternative Mode of Procurement (Shopping - 52.1b) on or before **January 15, 2024.**

Please fax your quotation at **8-588-9997 / 8-9240840** or email at **pcmcproc@gmail.com** c/o **MARY ROSE P. ESTOR**

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/PACKAGING	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
			BALANCE FORWARDED		120,950.52			
36	100	cn	Juice, pineapple unsweetened, 1.36L	113.15	11,315.00			
37	16	bt	Liversauce for lechon, 325g	40.13	642.08			
38	40	cn	Liverspread, 85g	28.89	1,155.60			
39	18	gl	Mayonnaise, 3.5L	1,241.20	22,341.60			
40	30	cn	Meat loaf, 250g	38.52	1,155.60			
41	80	cn	Milk, condensed, 300ml	45.21	3,616.80			
42	150	cn	Milk, evaporated, 370ml	59.39	8,908.50			
43	25	cn	Milk, powdered full cream, 1800g	927.16	23,179.00			
44	30	pk	Milk, powdered, non-fat, 350g/skim milk	150.34	4,510.20			
45	20	cn	Mushroom button, 400g	63.93	1,278.60			
46	10	pk	Noodles, bijon, 500g	48.15	481.50			
47	10	pk	Noodles, macaroni elbow, 1kg	85.07	850.70			
48	3	pk	Noodles, macaroni salad, 1kg	89.35	268.05			
49	50	pk	Noodles, misua, 400g	61.79	3,089.50			
50	6	pk	Noodles, sotanghon, 1kg	280.88	1,685.28			
51	20	pk	Noodles, spaghetti, 900g - 1000g	80.25	1,605.00			
52	15	pk	Oatmeal, Quick Cook, 1kg	133.75	2,006.25			
53	50	bt	Oyster sauce, 405g	113.42	5,671.00			
54	100	pk	Pepper white ground, 30g	79.18	7,918.00			
55	15	bt	Pickle relish, 405g	129.47	1,942.05			
56	3	cn	Pimiento skinless, 200g	37.45	112.35			
57	70	cn	Pineapple sliced, 822g	114.49	8,014.30			
58	80	cn	Pineapple tidbits, 822g	105.93	8,474.40			
59	15	pk	Raisins, 100g	58.85	882.75			
60	10	pk	Rice, glutinous, sticky rice, 1kg/pk	69.55	695.50			
61	40	pk	Salt iodized rock, 1kg	29.16	1,166.40			
62	1	bt	Sesame oil, 1L	395.90	395.90			
63	40	pk	Sesame seeds, 50gm/pk	21.40	856.00			
64	10	bt	Shrimp paste sauteed, 500g	195.28	1,952.80			
65	5	bt	Softdrinks, 500ml	35.31	176.55			
66	70	pk	Soup, chicken noodle, 60g	60.19	4,213.30			
67	70	pk	Soup, crab & corn, 60g	60.19	4,213.30			
68	20	pk	Soup, cream of corn, 1kg	706.20	14,124.00			
69	80	pk	Soup, cream of mushroom, 70g	58.85	4,708.00			
70	70	pk	Soup, nido oriental, 60g	61.53	4,307.10			
71	30	pk	Soup, tamarind, 40g	28.62	858.60			
72	5	gl	Soy sauce, 3.785L	212.40	1,062.00			

SUB-TOTAL ABC

280,784.08



PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

ALTERNATIVE MODE

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

No. RFQ- 2024-012

Date: _____
Name of Supplier: _____
Address: _____
Telephone No. _____

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Alternative Mode of Procurement (Shopping - 52.1b) on or before **January 15, 2024.**

Please fax your quotation at 8-588-9997 / 8-9240840 or email at **pcmcproc@gmail.com** c/o MARY ROSE P. ESTOR

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/PACKAGING	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
			BALANCE FORWARDED		280,784.08			
73	2	pk	Star Anise, 25g	74.90	149.80			
74	200	pc	Teabag, 100s	2.14	428.00			
75	10	pk	Tempura batter mix, 200g	73.30	733.00			
76	100	pk	Tomato sauce, 250g	27.77	2,777.00			
77	100	cn	Tuna chunks in vegetable oil, 184g	83.46	8,346.00			
78	4	bt	Ube jam, bottled, 900-950gms	485.00	1,940.00			
79	3	bt	Vanilla extract, 60mL	57.78	173.34			
80	24	tin	Vegetable cooking oil, 17kg	2,150.70	51,616.80			
81	10	gl	Vinegar, 3.785L	166.92	1,669.20			
82	2	bt	Worcestershire sauce, 295ml	245.57	491.14			
TOTAL ABC					349,108.36			

PCMC Requirement:	<i>Please indicate below your delivery period in number of</i>
Delivery Period:	

Terms and Conditions:

Supplies to be delivered should have at least one (1) year and longer expiry

Documentary Requirements:

Shopping (52.1b)

PhilGEPS Ref#: _____

Mayor's/ Business Permit

PhilGEPS Reg. No

Handwritten signature and date: 1-9-2024

Signature over Printed Name
Name of Supplier _____

*For Certificate of Creditable Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form N. 2307) and Certificate of Final Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form No. 2306) please submit your latest/updated **BIR Certificate of Registration (BIR Form N. 2303)** together with your quote.